
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field
Bismarck @ NC - Middle School PYATT 5-7 MOORE 5-7

SCHEETS 7-9

PULLIAM ?
WATSON 6-8 DUNLAP 5-7 SCHWEISS 5-7

MS Baseball Tournament PULLIAM 6-8 SCHEETS 6-8

HENSON 5-7 DUNLAP 5-7 SCHWEISS 5-7

WATSON 6-8 ASHBY 5-7 CLAY 5-7
GRAY 7-8 STEINMETZ 7-9

PYATT 10-12 BROOKS 9-11 FEELER 4-6
PULLIAM 12-2 MOORE 2-4

GARZA 4-6
STEINMETZ 6-8

HENSON 2-4 DOLLAR 2-4 LOUGHARY 2-4
DUNLAP 4-6 BULLOCK 4-8
BARTON 6-8

HULL 5-7 CLAY 5-7 MABA
MOORE 7-9 SCHEETS 7-9

PYATT 5-7 PULLIAM 6-8 MABA
SCHEETS 7-9

WATSON 6-8 MABA ASHBY 5-7
STEINMETZ 7-9

PYATT 10-12 BROOKS 9-11 FEELER 2-4
PULLIAM 12-2 MOORE 2-4

GARZA 4-6
STEINMETZ 6-8

GOVERO 7-9 DOLLAR 2-4 BULLOCK 4-8
DUNLAP 4-6
BARTON 6-8

HULL 5-7 CLAY 5-7 MABA
MOORE 7-9 SCHEETS 7-9

PYATT 5-7 PULLIAM 6-8 MABA
SCHEETS 7-9

WATSON 6-8 MABA ASHBY 5-7
STEINMETZ 7-9

PYATT 10-12 BROOKS 9-11 STL WHIRLYBIRDS
MOORE 2-4
GARZA 4-6
STEINMETZ 6-8

FEELER 2-4 DOLLAR 2-4 BULLOCK 4-8
GOVERO 7-9 DUNLAP 4-6

BARTON 6-8

CLAY 5-7 MABA MABA
SCHEETS 7-9

MOORE 5-7 PULLIAM 6-8 SCHEETS 6-8
GOVERO 7-9

ASHBY 5-6 MABA MABA
WATSON 6-8

PYATT 10-12 BROOKS 9-11
MOORE 2-4
GARZA 4-6
STEINMETZ 6-8

FEELER 2-4 DOLLAR 2-4 BULLOCK 4-8
GOVERO 7-9 DUNLAP 4-6

BARTON 6-8

PULLIAM 6-8 PYATT 5-7 LAYTON 5-8
SCHEETS 7-9

MOORE 5-7 MABA SCHEETS 6-8
GOVERO 7-9

DCB

DCB

DCB

DCB

DCB

DCB

Monday, May 29, 2017

Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Wednesday, May 31, 2017

Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Thursday, May 25, 2017

Friday, May 26, 2017

Saturday, May 27, 2017

Sunday, May 28, 2017

Monday, May 22, 2017

Thursday, May 11, 2017

Friday, May 12, 2017

Saturday, May 13, 2017

Sunday, May 14, 2017

Monday, May 15, 2017

Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Thursday, May 18, 2017

Friday, May 19, 2017

Saturday, May 20, 2017

Sunday, May 21, 2017

Wednesday, May 10, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule May 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Monday, May 1, 2017

Tuesday, May 2, 2017

Wednesday, May 3, 2017

Thursday, May 4, 2017

Friday, May 5, 2017

Saturday, May 6, 2017

Sunday, May 7, 2017

Monday, May 8, 2017

Tuesday, May 9, 2017
DCB



Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field

ASHBY 5-6 MABA CLAY 5-7
WATSON 6-8 STEINMETZ 7-9

PYATT 10-12 BROOKS 9-11
MOORE 2-4
GARZA 4-6
STEINMETZ 6-8

FEELER 2-4 DOLLAR 2-4 BULLOCK 4-8
GOVERO 7-9 DUNLAP 4-6

BARTON 6-8

HULL 5-7 CLAY 5-7 MABA
SCHEETS 7-9

PYATT 5-7 MABA MABA
SCHEETS 7-9

WATSON 6-8 MABA ASHBY 5-7
STEINMETZ 7-9

PYATT 10-12 BROOKS 9-11
MOORE 2-4
GARZA 4-6
STEINMETZ 6-8

FEELER 2-4 DOLLAR 2-4 BULLOCK 4-8
GOVERO 7-9 DUNLAP 4-6

BARTON 6-8

PULLIAM 6-8 CLAY 5-7 PYATT 5-7
SCHEETS 7-9 DUNLAP 7-9

MOORE 5-7 PULLIAM 6-8 SCHEETS 6-8
GOVERO 7-9

WATSON 6-8 DUNLAP 6-8 ASHBY 5-7
STEINMETZ 7-9

PYATT 10-12 BROOKS 9-11
MOORE 2-4
GARZA 4-6
STEINMETZ 6-8

FEELER 2-4 DOLLAR 2-4 BULLOCK 4-8
GOVERO 7-9 BARTON 6-8

HULL 5-7 CLAY 5-7 PYATT 5-7
SCHEETS 7-9 DUNLAP 7-9

MOORE 5-7 PULLIAM 6-8 SCHEETS 6-8
GOVERO 7-9

WATSON 6-8 DUNLAP 6-8 ASHBY 5-7
STEINMETZ 7-9

PYATT 10-12 BROOKS 9-11
MOORE 2-4
GARZA 4-6
STEINMETZ 6-8

FEELER 2-4 DOLLAR 2-4 BULLOCK 4-8
GOVERO 7-9 BARTON 6-8

PULLIAM 6-8 CLAY 5-7 PYATT 5-7
SCHEETS 7-9 DUNLAP 7-9

MOORE 5-7 PULLIAM 6-8 SCHEETS 6-8
GOVERO 7-9

WATSON 6-8 DUNLAP 6-8 ASHBY 5-7
STEINMETZ 7-9

DCB

DCB

DCB

DCB

DCB

DCB

Thursday, June 29, 2017

Friday, June 30, 2017

Friday, June 23, 2017

Saturday, June 24, 2017

Sunday, June 25, 2017

Monday, June 26, 2017

Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Wednesday, June 28, 2017

Thursday, June 22, 2017

Sunday, June 11, 2017

Monday, June 12, 2017

Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Wednesday, June 14, 2017

Thursday, June 15, 2017

Friday, June 16, 2017

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Monday, June 19, 2017

Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Wednesday, June 21, 2017

Saturday, June 10, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule June 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Thursday, June 1, 2017
DCB

Friday, June 2, 2017

Saturday, June 3, 2017

Sunday, June 4, 2017

Monday, June 5, 2017

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

Wednesday, June 7, 2017

Thursday, June 8, 2017

Friday, June 9, 2017

DCB

DCB



Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field

PULLIAM 6-8 CLAY 5-7

PULLIAM 6-8

STEINMETZ 7-9

PYATT 10-12 MOORE 2-4
GARZA 4-6

GOVERO 7-9 DOLLAR 2-4

PULLIAM 6-8 PYATT 5-7 CLAY 5-7
SCHEETS 7-9

GOVERO 7-9 MOORE 5-7 STEINMETZ 7-9

MOORE 2-4

CLAY 5-7

MOORE 5-7

MOORE 2-4

MOORE 5-7

MOORE 2-4

Monday, July 31, 2017

Sunday, July 23, 2017

Monday, July 24, 2017

Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Wednesday, July 26, 2017

Thursday, July 27, 2017

Friday, July 28, 2017

Friday, July 21, 2017

Monday, July 10, 2017

Saturday, July 29, 2017

Sunday, July 30, 2017

Saturday, July 22, 2017

Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Thursday, July 13, 2017

Friday, July 14, 2017

Sunday, July 16, 2017

Monday, July 17, 2017

Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Wednesday, July 19, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule July 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Saturday, July 1, 2017

Sunday, July 2, 2017

Monday, July 3, 2017

Thursday, July 20, 2017

Sunday, July 9, 2017

DCB

Saturday, July 15, 2017

Tuesday, July 4, 2017

Wednesday, July 5, 2017

Thursday, July 6, 2017

fRIDAY, July 7, 2016

Saturday, July 8, 2017

DCB

DCB


	May
	June
	July

